Releases - March 06, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

292641
163832
293942
292850
284063
223600
291253
277893
268033
267250
297630
256506
296031
297292
171027
288209
278602
277767
148091
294896
199291
260580
296050
177659

Wakefield
Vanderford
Green
Bryan
Arnsperger
Roberts
Lawson
Estes
Adkins
Bennett
England
Taylor
Feldman
Burton
Marcum
Perkins
Tucker
Olverson
Brearton
Franklin
Ford
Batchelder
Rushing
Burke

Farris
Fayette
Corey
Timothy
Aaron
Stanley
Ritchie
Isaac
Jeff
Austin
Carl
Lee
Tashawn
Timothy
Archie
Jacori
Travis
Dante
Jessie
Jeremy
Jonathan
Lanny
Jason
James

Milton

L
CHARLES

Dean
L
Allen
Junior

M
E

Terrell

Carl

Bradley

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Released From

Christian County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Campbell County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Clay County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Clay County Jail

Hopkins County Jail

Bell County Jail

Henderson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Lincoln County Jail
Madison County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Fulton County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Webster County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



