DOC # Last Nam	e First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
292641 Wakefield	Farris		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
163832 Vanderfor	d Fayette	Milton	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
293942 Green	Corey		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292850 Bryan	Timothy	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284063 Arnsperge	er Aaron	CHARLES	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223600 Roberts	Stanley		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291253 Lawson	Ritchie	Dean	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277893 Estes	Isaac	L	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268033 Adkins	Jeff	Allen	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267250 Bennett	Austin		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297630 England	Carl	Junior	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256506 Taylor	Lee	Μ	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296031 Feldman	Tashawn	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
297292 Burton	Timothy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lincoln County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171027 Marcum	Archie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Madison County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288209 Perkins	Jacori	Terrell	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278602 Tucker	Travis		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277767 Olverson	Dante		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
148091 Brearton	Jessie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
294896 Franklin	Jeremy	Carl	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
199291 Ford	Jonathan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260580 Batchelde	er Lanny		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296050 Rushing	Jason		Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
177659 Burke	James	Bradley	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class D (1 - 5 years)